
 

Stage 3 Final Results 
Banbridge - Circuit 
06 May 2019 

 

 

  
  

 

Organisation:  
BGN Sports Management 

Country: IRL Class: na Issued:06/05/2019, 13:46 

Winner's Time: 2h45'50"  Deadline: 3h19'00"  (20%) Starters: 86 Finishers: 81 

Race Dist: 71.70miles / 115.30 kms 
Total Dist: 257.70 miles / 414.41 
kms 

Speed: 25.94 mph / 41.72 kph Average: 25.14 mph / 40.42 kph 

Did Not Finish: 5    

 

 
Victus 

General Classification 

 
Victus 

Points Competition 

 
PowerHouse Sport 

Mountains Competition 

 
Fleetwise 
A2 Overall 

 
Fabraco 

Young Rider Overall 

     

1: Hennebry, Conor 
Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 

1: Hennebry, Conor 
Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 

50: Watson, Lindsay 
Powerhouse Sport 

20: May, Cian 
Cycling Leinster 

19: Murphy, JB 
Cycling Leinster 

 

Stage Result 
Place No UCI ID Nat Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1  17 10008712196  Dowling, Mark  Cycling Leinster 2h45m50s  
 2  67 10011040604  Buller, John  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 2h45m50s  
 3  66 10059402174  Prendergast, Charlie  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team2h45m50s  
 4  86 10014631422  Murnane, Conor  UCD Cycling Club 2h45m50s  
 5  50 10010086667  Watson, Lindsay  Powerhouse Sport 2h45m50s  
 6  62 10015410351  Maes, Richard  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team2h45m50s  
 7  2 10009526895  Curry, James  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 2h45m50s  
 8  65 10003613636  Doyle, Anthony  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team2h45m50s  
 9  1 10015241613  Hennebry, Conor  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 2h45m50s  
 10  48 10015910004  Wright, Jody  Phoenix CC 2h45m50s  
 11  9 10009314206  Montgomery, David  Banbridge Composite 2h45m50s  
 12  23 10017908002  Clarke, Matthew  Foran 2h45m50s  
 13  76 10016076621  Donaldson, Gary  Team Caldwell Cycles 2h45m50s  
 14  46 10017275175  Shearer, Donal  Phoenix CC 2h45m50s  
 15  78 10013303633  Jobber, James  Team Upshift Velo 2h45m50s  
 16  94 10017537075  Morton, John  Velo Revo 2h45m50s  
 17  82 10013881993  Watson, David  The Bike House CC 2h45m50s  
 18  97 10013518649  Lenting, Etienne  Westland Wil Vooruit 2h45m50s  
 19  54 10016735009  Keogh, Cian  Powerhouse Sport 2h45m50s  
 20  25 10017074610  Creighton, Thomas  McConvey Cycles 2h45m50s  
 21  20 10017417746  May, Cian  Cycling Leinster 2h45m50s  
 22  49 10015105308  Morgan, Karl  Phoenix CC 2h45m50s  
 23  57 10018864662  Bourne, Jonathan  Pro Vision Race Team UK 2h45m50s  
 24  31 10017114622  Sands, Jude  Newry Wheelers CC 2h45m50s  
 25  18 10010713632  Ryan, Fintan  Cycling Leinster 2h45m50s  
 26  63 10017077135  Curley, Liam  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team2h45m50s  
 27  5 10017516362  McLaughlin, Ronan  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 2h45m50s  
 28  95 10015611223  van Kleef, Coen  Westland Wil Vooruit 2h45m50s  
 29  92 10017285481  Taylor, Jonathan  Velo Revo 2h45m50s  
 30  69 10017341863  McCann, Conor  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 2h46m00s @10s 
 31  33 10014425395  Woods, Des  Newry Wheelers CC 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 32  61 10009314610  Feeney, Sean  South Dublin Cycling Club 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 33  28 10017416534  Watson, Aaron  McConvey Cycles 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 34  55 10015820377  Joughin, Ben  Pro Vision Race Team UK 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 35  36 10017343479  McGlynn, Michael  Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 36  43 10015104904  Hodge, John  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 2h46m00s @ s/t 



Stage 3 Final Results, Page: 2 

 37  75 10009314307  Moore, Darnell  Team Caldwell Cycles 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 38  26 10016685903  Ferguson, Jack  McConvey Cycles 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 39  19 10011040705  Murphy, JB  Cycling Leinster 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 40  81 10073328041  Cram, Marcus  Team Upshift Velo 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 41  91 10014514820  Featherstone, Sean  Velo Revo 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 42  30 10017461091  O Neill, Gareth  Newry Wheelers CC 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 43  85 10012032630  Henry, Stuart  The Bike House CC 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 44  72 10016706919  Fyffe, Angus  Team Caldwell Cycles 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 45  15 10017438257  Murphy, Stephen  Connacht 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 46  88 10017206568  Walsh, Toms  UCD Cycling Club 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 47  52 10017009538  Douglas, Brandon  Powerhouse Sport 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 48  21 10017215561  Trulock, Dermot  Cycling Leinster 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 49  34 10016976596  Bingham, Alan  Newry Wheelers CC 2h46m00s @ s/t 
 50  10 10015243835  McCullough, Gareth  Banbridge Composite 2h46m08s @18s 
 51  64 10013942318  Murray, Stephen  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team2h46m08s @ s/t 
 52  16 10002519960  Quigley, Mark  Connacht 2h46m08s @ s/t 
 53  56 10018468982  Simmons, Alexander  Pro Vision Race Team UK 2h46m12s @22s 
 54  98 10014917267  Nelck, Bram  Westland Wil Vooruit 2h46m12s @ s/t 
 55  44 10016790276  Kyle, David  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 2h46m12s @ s/t 
 56  40 10017544755  Meskauskas, Arminas  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 2h46m17s @27s 
 57  53 10017337924  McCarter, Darragh  Powerhouse Sport 2h46m24s @34s 
 58  68 10016143107  Smith, Luke  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 2h46m24s @ s/t 
 59  29 10017211824  Ward, Adam  McConvey Cycles 2h46m24s @ s/t 
 60  104 10017264566  Sparrow, Matthew  Zero Boys 2h46m33s @43s 
 61  100 10015104803  Rea, Craig  Zero Boys 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 62  6 10017513736  McKee, Gareth  Banbridge Composite 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 63  8 10017263455  Wilkinson, Paul  Banbridge Composite 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 64  24 10019446056  Wells, George  Foran 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 65  96 10015282938  van Koppen, Wessel  Westland Wil Vooruit 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 66  99 10023353035  Stijger, Frank  Westland Wil Vooruit 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 67  11 10015909495  Brody, David  Connacht 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 68  58 10018082703  Lloyd, Ben  Pro Vision Race Team UK 2h46m33s @ s/t 
 69  80 10052504363  Williams, Rafe  Team Upshift Velo 2h47m03s @1m13s 
 70  79 10018707240  Walton, Ross  Team Upshift Velo 2h47m03s @ s/t 
 71  77 10007964084  Hawkins, Peter  Team Upshift Velo 2h47m03s @ s/t 
 72  7 10002585032  Aiken, Roger  Banbridge Composite 2h47m09s @1m19s 
 73  3 10010088283  Hahessy, Sean  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 2h47m25s @1m35s 
 74  4 10011239856  Mc Kenna, Sean  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 2h47m25s @ s/t 
 75  70 10017525355  Moore, Sean  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 2h47m35s @1m45s 
 76  12 10015201803  O'Malley, Sen  Connacht 2h47m43s @1m53s 
 77  71 10016857065  Caldwell, Jack  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 2h48m04s @2m14s 
 78  39 10011728896  McKinley, Drew  Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 2h51m02s @5m12s 
 79  41 10015558780  Purcell, Cathal  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 2h51m28s @5m38s 
 80  103 10006045012  O Reilly, Paul  Zero Boys 2h51m31s @5m41s 
 81  37 10014514517  McIntyre, Sean  Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 2h57m33s @11m43s 

 
Did Not Finish:  14-Meaney.R,  22-MacAodha.N,  45-McVeigh.C,  83-Phillips.K,  102-Reilly.R 

Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes 

KOM Cat 3: #1 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 50 Watson, Lindsay   10pts  
 2 46 Shearer, Donal   7pts  
 3 75 Moore, Darnell   5pts  

KOM Cat 3: #2 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 9 Montgomery, David   10pts  
 2 5 McLaughlin, Ronan   7pts  
 3 7 Aiken, Roger   5pts  

KOM Cat 3: #3 

 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 7 Aiken, Roger   10pts  
 2 70 Moore, Sean   7pts  
 3 6 McKee, Gareth   5pts  

KOM Cat 3: #4 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 75 Moore, Darnell   10pts  
 2 5 McLaughlin, Ronan   7pts  
 3 70 Moore, Sean   5pts  

KOM Cat 3: #5 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 75 Moore, Darnell   10pts  
 2 7 Aiken, Roger   7pts  
 3 70 Moore, Sean   5pts  
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KOM Cat 3: #6 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 75 Moore, Darnell   10pts  
 2 70 Moore, Sean   7pts  
 3 7 Aiken, Roger   5pts  

Team Stage Placing 

 Pl Team Time 
 1 STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team 8h17m30s 
 2 Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 8h17m30s 
 3 Phoenix CC 8h17m30s 
 4 Cycling Leinster 8h17m30s 
 5 Powerhouse Sport 8h17m40s 
 6 Velo Revo 8h17m40s 
 7 McConvey Cycles 8h17m50s 
 8 Team Caldwell Cycles 8h17m50s 
 9 Newry Wheelers CC 8h17m50s 
 10 Westland Wil Vooruit 8h17m52s 
 11 Pro Vision Race Team UK 8h18m02s 
 12 Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 8h18m14s 
 13 Panduit Carrick Wheelers 8h18m29s 
 14 Banbridge Composite 8h18m31s 
 15 Connacht 8h18m41s 
 16 Team Upshift Velo 8h18m53s 
 17 Zero Boys 8h24m37s 
 18 Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 8h34m35s 
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General Classification 
 Pl+- # UCI ID NAT Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1   1 10015241613  Hennebry, Conor  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 10h15m03s  
 21  78 10013303633  Jobber, James  Team Upshift Velo 10h15m34s @31s 
 31  19 10011040705  Murphy, JB  Cycling Leinster 10h15m36s @33s 
 4   50 10010086667  Watson, Lindsay  Powerhouse Sport 10h15m44s @41s 
 5   46 10017275175  Shearer, Donal  Phoenix CC 10h15m56s @53s 
 6   18 10010713632  Ryan, Fintan  Cycling Leinster 10h16m09s @1m06s 
 7   23 10017908002  Clarke, Matthew  Foran 10h16m12s @1m09s 
 8   9 10009314206  Montgomery, David  Banbridge Composite 10h16m13s @1m10s 
 92  17 10008712196  Dowling, Mark  Cycling Leinster 10h16m20s @1m17s 
 101  75 10009314307  Moore, Darnell  Team Caldwell Cycles 10h16m23s @1m20s 
 111  2 10009526895  Curry, James  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 10h16m30s @1m27s 
 121  48 10015910004  Wright, Jody  Phoenix CC 10h16m39s @1m36s 
 131  82 10013881993  Watson, David  The Bike House CC 10h16m42s @1m39s 
 141  67 10011040604  Buller, John  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 10h16m43s @1m40s 
 153  69 10017341863  McCann, Conor  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 10h16m49s @1m46s 
 16   63 10017077135  Curley, Liam  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team10h16m49s @s/t 
 17   30 10017461091  O Neill, Gareth  Newry Wheelers CC 10h23m03s @8m00s 
 18   5 10017516362  McLaughlin, Ronan  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 10h28m20s @13m17s 
 19   66 10059402174  Prendergast, Charlie  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team10h28m27s @13m24s 
 20   62 10015410351  Maes, Richard  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team10h28m40s @13m37s 
 21   49 10015105308  Morgan, Karl  Phoenix CC 10h28m47s @13m44s 
 221  20 10017417746  May, Cian  Cycling Leinster 10h28m49s @13m46s 
 231  15 10017438257  Murphy, Stephen  Connacht 10h29m12s @14m09s 
 242  61 10009314610  Feeney, Sean  South Dublin Cycling Club 10h29m20s @14m17s 
 253  21 10017215561  Trulock, Dermot  Cycling Leinster 10h29m31s @14m28s 
 264  104 10017264566  Sparrow, Matthew  Zero Boys 10h29m31s @s/t 
 27   100 10015104803  Rea, Craig  Zero Boys 10h29m55s @14m52s 
 283  3 10010088283  Hahessy, Sean  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 10h30m42s @15m39s 
 29   25 10017074610  Creighton, Thomas  McConvey Cycles 10h32m40s @17m37s 
 30   57 10018864662  Bourne, Jonathan  Pro Vision Race Team UK 10h33m48s @18m45s 
 311  54 10016735009  Keogh, Cian  Powerhouse Sport 10h34m57s @19m54s 
 321  58 10018082703  Lloyd, Ben  Pro Vision Race Team UK 10h35m03s @20m00s 
 332  65 10003613636  Doyle, Anthony  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team10h35m14s @20m11s 
 342  95 10015611223  van Kleef, Coen  Westland Wil Vooruit 10h35m14s @s/t 
 352  55 10015820377  Joughin, Ben  Pro Vision Race Team UK 10h35m15s @20m12s 
 362  43 10015104904  Hodge, John  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 10h35m20s @20m17s 
 37   33 10014425395  Woods, Des  Newry Wheelers CC 10h36m18s @21m15s 
 38   34 10016976596  Bingham, Alan  Newry Wheelers CC 10h36m33s @21m30s 
 39   56 10018468982  Simmons, Alexander  Pro Vision Race Team UK 10h39m35s @24m32s 
 40   31 10017114622  Sands, Jude  Newry Wheelers CC 10h40m52s @25m49s 
 41   97 10013518649  Lenting, Etienne  Westland Wil Vooruit 10h41m08s @26m05s 
 427  76 10016076621  Donaldson, Gary  Team Caldwell Cycles 10h41m16s @26m13s 
 4310  86 10014631422  Murnane, Conor  UCD Cycling Club 10h41m16s @s/t 
 441  92 10017285481  Taylor, Jonathan  Velo Revo 10h41m16s @s/t 
 453  85 10012032630  Henry, Stuart  The Bike House CC 10h41m26s @26m23s 
 462  91 10014514820  Featherstone, Sean  Velo Revo 10h41m26s @s/t 
 477  94 10017537075  Morton, John  Velo Revo 10h41m30s @26m27s 
 485  64 10013942318  Murray, Stephen  STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team10h41m34s @26m31s 
 493  16 10002519960  Quigley, Mark  Connacht 10h41m34s @s/t 
 50   10 10015243835  McCullough, Gareth  Banbridge Composite 10h41m34s @s/t 
 5110  72 10016706919  Fyffe, Angus  Team Caldwell Cycles 10h41m43s @26m40s 
 52   11 10015909495  Brody, David  Connacht 10h41m59s @26m56s 
 533  68 10016143107  Smith, Luke  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 10h42m07s @27m04s 
 544  53 10017337924  McCarter, Darragh  Powerhouse Sport 10h42m07s @s/t 
 552  24 10019446056  Wells, George  Foran 10h42m16s @27m13s 
 569  4 10011239856  Mc Kenna, Sean  Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 10h42m51s @27m48s 
 575  7 10002585032  Aiken, Roger  Banbridge Composite 10h43m04s @28m01s 
 582  70 10017525355  Moore, Sean  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 10h43m18s @28m15s 
 594  29 10017211824  Ward, Adam  McConvey Cycles 10h43m31s @28m28s 
 601  71 10016857065  Caldwell, Jack  Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 10h43m47s @28m44s 
 6113  39 10011728896  McKinley, Drew  Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 10h46m28s @31m25s 
 6211  41 10015558780  Purcell, Cathal  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 10h46m54s @31m51s 
 631  52 10017009538  Douglas, Brandon  Powerhouse Sport 10h48m04s @33m01s 
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 643  26 10016685903  Ferguson, Jack  McConvey Cycles 10h48m09s @33m06s 
 65   6 10017513736  McKee, Gareth  Banbridge Composite 10h48m37s @33m34s 
 66   99 10023353035  Stijger, Frank  Westland Wil Vooruit 10h48m42s @33m39s 
 671  28 10017416534  Watson, Aaron  McConvey Cycles 10h50m05s @35m02s 
 682  40 10017544755  Meskauskas, Arminas  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 10h51m17s @36m14s 
 69   8 10017263455  Wilkinson, Paul  Banbridge Composite 10h51m19s @36m16s 
 702  81 10073328041  Cram, Marcus  Team Upshift Velo 10h53m59s @38m56s 
 713  98 10014917267  Nelck, Bram  Westland Wil Vooruit 10h55m47s @40m44s 
 721  80 10052504363  Williams, Rafe  Team Upshift Velo 10h55m53s @40m50s 
 732  36 10017343479  McGlynn, Michael  Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 10h56m15s @41m12s 
 744  96 10015282938  van Koppen, Wessel  Westland Wil Vooruit 10h57m40s @42m37s 
 752  79 10018707240  Walton, Ross  Team Upshift Velo 10h57m43s @42m40s 
 763  77 10007964084  Hawkins, Peter  Team Upshift Velo 10h58m21s @43m18s 
 776  37 10014514517  McIntyre, Sean  Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone 11h03m09s @48m06s 
 783  44 10016790276  Kyle, David  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 11h04m40s @49m37s 
 791  12 10015201803  O'Malley, Sen  Connacht 11h05m32s @50m29s 
 806  88 10017206568  Walsh, Toms  UCD Cycling Club 11h09m41s @54m38s 
 813  103 10006045012  O Reilly, Paul  Zero Boys 11h13m08s @58m05s 

Points Competition 

 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 1 Hennebry, Conor  33 
 2 50 Watson, Lindsay  33 
 3 78 Jobber, James  26 
 4 17 Dowling, Mark  25 
 5 66 Prendergast, Charlie  24 
 6 2 Curry, James  22 
 7 46 Shearer, Donal  20 
 8 67 Buller, John  20 
 9 9 Montgomery, David  19 
 10 19 Murphy, JB  15 
 11 18 Ryan, Fintan  15 
 12 23 Clarke, Matthew  15 
 13 75 Moore, Darnell  13 
 14 5 McLaughlin, Ronan  13 
 15 86 Murnane, Conor  12 
 16 48 Wright, Jody  11 
 17 62 Maes, Richard  11 
 18 65 Doyle, Anthony  8 
 19 82 Watson, David  7 
 20 69 McCann, Conor  6 
 21 30 O Neill, Gareth  4 
 22 3 Hahessy, Sean  3 
 23 76 Donaldson, Gary  3 
 24 63 Curley, Liam  2 

Mountains Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 50 Watson, Lindsay  100 
 2 75 Moore, Darnell  98 
 3 46 Shearer, Donal  71 
 4 21 Trulock, Dermot  50 
 5 17 Dowling, Mark  45 
 6 9 Montgomery, David  40 
 7 1 Hennebry, Conor  37 
 8 3 Hahessy, Sean  29 
 9 78 Jobber, James  28 
 10 7 Aiken, Roger  27 
 11 70 Moore, Sean  24 
 12 5 McLaughlin, Ronan  22 
 13 25 Creighton, Thomas  20 
 14 30 O Neill, Gareth  11 
 15 66 Prendergast, Charlie  6 
 16 49 Morgan, Karl  6 

 17 72 Fyffe, Angus  6 
 18 81 Cram, Marcus  6 
 19 6 McKee, Gareth  5 

A2 Overall 

 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  20 May, Cian  10h28m49s 
  2  33 Woods, Des  @7m29s 
  3  91 Featherstone, Sean  @12m37s 
  4  52 Douglas, Brandon  @19m15s 
  5  28 Watson, Aaron  @21m16s 
  6  8 Wilkinson, Paul  @22m30s 
  7  36 McGlynn, Michael  @27m26s 
  8  37 McIntyre, Sean  @34m20s 
  9  44 Kyle, David  @35m51s 
  10  88 Walsh, Toms  @40m52s 
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Young Rider Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  19 Murphy, JB  10h15m36s 
  2  46 Shearer, Donal  @20s 
  3  2 Curry, James  @54s 
  4  67 Buller, John  @1m07s 
  5  69 McCann, Conor  @1m13s 
  6  63 Curley, Liam  @1m13s 
  7  20 May, Cian  @13m13s 
  8  21 Trulock, Dermot  @13m55s 
  9  104 Sparrow, Matthew  @13m55s 
  10  25 Creighton, Thomas  @17m04s 
  11  54 Keogh, Cian  @19m21s 
  12  76 Donaldson, Gary  @25m40s 
  13  86 Murnane, Conor  @25m40s 
  14  68 Smith, Luke  @26m31s 
  15  70 Moore, Sean  @27m42s 
  16  29 Ward, Adam  @27m55s 
  17  71 Caldwell, Jack  @28m11s 
  18  41 Purcell, Cathal  @31m18s 
  19  52 Douglas, Brandon  @32m28s 
  20  26 Ferguson, Jack  @32m33s 
  21  99 Stijger, Frank  @33m06s 
  22  28 Watson, Aaron  @34m29s 
  23  40 Meskauskas, Arminas  @35m41s 
  24  98 Nelck, Bram  @40m11s 
  25  80 Williams, Rafe  @40m17s 
  26  36 McGlynn, Michael  @40m39s 
  27  96 van Koppen, Wessel  @42m04s 
  28  88 Walsh, Toms  @54m05s 

Team General Classification 
 Pl Team Time 
  1 Dan Morrissey-MIG.ie-Pactimo 30h47m40s 
  2 Cycling Leinster @45s 
  3 Phoenix CC @13m05s 
  4 STRATA3/VeloRevolution Racing Team @25m55s 
  5 Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services @28m05s 
  6 Powerhouse Sport @44m25s 
  7 Banbridge Composite @45m55s 
  8 Newry Wheelers CC @47m27s 
  9 Team Upshift Velo @50m29s 
  10 Team Caldwell Cycles @51m42s 
  11 Pro Vision Race Team UK @56m05s 
  12 Zero Boys @58m40s 
  13 McConvey Cycles @1h03m27s 
  14 Connacht @1h04m57s 
  15 Westland Wil Vooruit @1h05m09s 
  16 Velo Revo @1h16m18s 
  17 Panduit Carrick Wheelers @1h20m35s 
  18 Omagh Wheelers County Tyrone @1h58m12s 

 


